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Spring 2025  Begin End 

 

M4 Transition 1 week Monday, March 31 Sunday, April 6 
 

Block 1 4 weeks Monday, April 7 Sunday, May 4 

Block 1A 2 weeks Monday, April 7 Sunday, April 20 

Block 1B 2 weeks Monday, April 21 Sunday, May 4 
 

Block 2 4 weeks Monday, May 5 Sunday, June 1 

Block 2A 2 weeks Monday, May 5 Sunday, May 18 

Block 2B 2 weeks Monday, May 19 Sunday, June 1 
 

Block 3 4 weeks Monday, June 2 Sunday, June 29 

Block 3A 2 weeks Monday, June 2 Sunday, June 15 

Block 3B 2 weeks Monday, June 16 Sunday, June 29 
 

Block 4 4 weeks Monday, June 30 Sunday, July 27 

Block 4A 2 weeks Monday, June 30 Sunday, July 13 

Block 4B 2 weeks Monday, July 14 Sunday, July 27 
 

Block 5 4 weeks Monday, July 28 Sunday, August 24 

Block 5A 2 weeks Monday, July 28 Sunday, August 10 

Block 5B 2 weeks Monday, August 11 Sunday, August 24 
 

Fall 2025  Begin End 

 

Block 6 4 weeks Monday, August 25 Sunday, September 21 

Block 6A 2 weeks Monday, August 25 Sunday, September 7 

Block 6B 2 weeks Monday, September 8 Sunday, September 21 
 

Block 7 4 weeks Monday, September 22 Sunday, October 19 

Block 7A 2 weeks Monday, September 22 Sunday, October 5 

Block 7B 2 weeks Monday, October 6 Sunday, October 19 
 

Block 8 4 weeks Monday, October 20 Sunday, November 16 

Block 8A 2 weeks Monday, October 20 Sunday, November 2 

Block 8B 2 weeks Monday, November 3 Sunday, November 16 
 

Block 9 5 weeks Monday, November 17 Sunday, December 21 

Block 9A 3 weeks Monday, November 17 Sunday, December 7 

* * * Fall Break: Mon, Nov 24 - Sun, Nov 30 * * * 

Block 9B 2 weeks Monday, December 8 Sunday, December 21 
 

* * * Winter Break: Mon, Dec 22 - Sun, Jan 4 * * * 

M4 Academic Calendar for 2025-26 

Class of 2026 



CCC approved 5.8.25 

ECC approved 5.21.25 

 

 

 

Spring 2026  Begin End 

 

Block 10 4 weeks Monday, January 5 Sunday, February 1 

Block 10A 2 weeks Monday, January 5 Sunday, January 18 

Block 10B 2 weeks Monday, January 19 Sunday, February 1 
 

Transition to Residency A 2 weeks Monday, February 2 Sunday, February 15 
 

Block 11 4 weeks Monday, February 16 Sunday, March 15 

Block 11A 2 weeks Monday, February 16 Sunday, March 1 

Block 11B 2 weeks Monday, March 2 Sunday, March 15 
 

Block 12 4 weeks Monday, March 16 Sunday, April 12 

Block 12A 2 weeks Monday, March 16 Sunday, March 29 

* * MATCH DAY Friday, March 20 * * 

Block 12B 2 weeks Monday, March 30 Sunday, April 12 
 

Block 13 2 weeks Monday, April 13 Sunday, April 26 

Block 13A 2 weeks Monday, April 13 Sunday, April 26 

 

Transition to Residency B 1.5 weeks Monday, April 27 Wednesday, May 6 
    

Senior Events    

Senior Class Photo  Thursday, May 7 7:00 a.m. 

Senior Checkout/Grad Run-
Through 

 Thursday, May 7 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.(*exact 
times subject to change) 

Senior Hooding/Awards 
Ceremony 

 Thursday, May 7 3:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Commencement Weekend 

*ECU Commencement 

*BSOM Convocation 

  

Friday, May 8 

ECU Commencement at 10:00 a.m. 
BSOM Convocation at 7:00 p.m. 

 

TTR – SIM - Remediation  Monday, May 11 Wednesday, May 13 

 

Holidays Holiday begins Holiday ends 

Fall Break - Mon, Nov 24 - Sun, Nov 30, 2025 11:59 pm Sun, Nov 23 reporting time Mon, Dec 1 

Winter Holidays - Mon, Dec 22 - Sun, Jan 4, 2026 11:59 pm Sun, Dec 21 reporting time Mon, Jan 5 

 

 

 

NOTE: Course Directors are under no obligation to permit time off with the exception of Thanksgiving (Fall Break), Winter 

Breaks and Match Day. In many respects M4 students are expected to assume the role of a physician and, therefore, recognize 

the needs of patients and the service line regardless of weekends and holidays.  

This schedule is subject to change without prior notification. Consult with Student Affairs before planning events/travel. 


